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Price
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN:

-0.61% (-0.41)

FR0000131104
BNP
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

73,965 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

66.43 EUR (80)
66.78 EUR (80)
67.08 EUR
67.39 EUR
66.22 EUR
67.02 EUR
66.95789 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26176305,154589532,158756095,160015550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000131104&ID_NOTATION=9386123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000131104&ID_NOTATION=9386123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000131104&ID_NOTATION=9386123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ec851dba3e3d06e0137b8f6f598b984e1542e08cef60836c6029fe33b081fc7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f152c0a0ed31f47ae&time=1712787542&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=946f605bb30e7660c19bc531dc186e2596ecbbb1b9f9452aaec9cdd3e621d276&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34b4ec01489c97a1a&time=1712787542&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1795398eb5702e7fc23f049e78b19abd14e635385e884652b3ce198c803358be&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4fdda17226a1ceb8a&time=1712787542&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=236db51875d1af670a0d3b6a22e5417a02997dccc09a6a8dd87a1fb750329435&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a022ffbe155661a9b&time=1712787542&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad6ce8a1f2ef288e5fbeede9370a1ce47905cab620fd5c28fc0baa2a8de7d665&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bff4db39dc0975126&time=1712787542&tool=RSC
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Exchange Tradegate i N
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Sector Financial H “

Security type Stock 40.00

Market cap (m) 73,965 EUR | N

Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX ||'l

Market data 30.00 l l\

Bid (Bid size) 66.43 EUR (80)

Ask (Ask size) 66.78 EUR (80)

Open 67.08 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 67.39 EUR

Low 66.22 EUR

Close (prev. day) 67.02 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 66.95789 EUR

Volume (pcs) 5,767

Trading volume 386,146.15 Price data

Number of trades 113 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 66.51 EUR (16,974)

Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 61.23 EUR (16,475)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 59.88 EUR (14,290)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 58.67 EUR (12,146)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 67.56 EUR (2024/04/04)

Perf (%) +12.39% +16.43% +29.24% YTD Low | date 53.10 EUR (2024/02/09)

Perf (abs.) +7.36 +9.42 +15.10 52 Weeks High | date 67.56 EUR (2024/04/04)

Beta 1.14 1.20 1.25 52 Weeks Low | date 52.87 EUR (2023/10/26)

Volatility 21.87 22.02 29.40
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 66.70 EUR 0.19 46
04/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 66.95 EUR 0.00 3
04/09
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 66.61 EUR 0.39 113
04/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 20:10 66.36 EUR 0.03 10
04/09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:36 55.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365117
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
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BX Swiss
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08:01

08:01

21:22

16:17

17:35

19:43

17:44

19:31

08:08

18:00

66.93 EUR

66.65 EUR

66.59 EUR

66.59 EUR

66.45 EUR

72.76 USD

66.64 EUR

63.25 EUR

66.50 EUR

66.21 EUR

66.72 EUR

0.00

4.80

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.23

149.33

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

65.191 CHF 0.01

14,178

30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1983411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=843287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195935
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545480

BNP PARIBAS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

e
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Contact Details
BNP PARIBAS SA

16, boulevard des Italiens - 75009 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-40-14-45-46

Fax: +33-1-42-98-21-22

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Laurent
Bonnafé

Lars Machenil
Abid Chaudhri
Adam Terranova
Adnan Zuberi
Adrian Boehler
Alain Papiasse
Alexandre
Benech

Antoine Sire
Ariel Steinmann
Bernard Gavgani
Bertrand Valet
Bilal Husain
Boris Funke

Carl Davey
Charlotte Conlan
Christophe

Cerisier

Chrystelle
Renaud

Claire
Ramaharobandro
Cyril Cottu

Cyrille de L'Epine
Daniel Bayley

Eric Guerbet

Frank Balhorn

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jean Lemierre
Daniela Schwarzer
Marion Guillou
Christian Noyer
Grégory Lambertie
Hugues Epaillard
Jacques

Aschenbroich

Jane Fields
Wicker-Miurin

Juliette Brisac
Lieve Logghe
Marie-Christine
Lombard

Michel J. Tilmant
Monique Cohen
Pierre-André de

Chalendar
Sandrine Verrier

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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BNP PARIBAS S.A.

Frank Roncey Member of Executive
Committee
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